
Special fares between Guam and 
Narita, Nagoya, Osaka and Fukuoka.

Japan 
adventure 
awaits you 

*Terms and Conditions 
Fare includes carrier-imposed fees of approximately $196.00. Taxes of approximately $52.19 are not included and subject to currency adjustments and applicable taxes, passenger 
facility charges and security fees. Fares, taxes, and carrier-imposed fees are subject to change without notice. Tickets must be purchased at the time of booking, but no later than 
March 19, 2023. Travel must originate in Guam and commence between March 5 and May 31, 2023. Valid for roundtrip travel from Guam to Narita, Nagoya, Osaka or Fukuoka. Fares 
are subject to availability of Economy G class on United® aircraft only.
Seats are capacity-controlled and may not be available on all flights and/or dates. The maximum stay is 21 days before departure from fare origin. Stopovers are not permitted. 
Other restrictions:  All segments must be confirmed at time of ticketing. No waitlist allowed. Other discounts and travel certificates are not applicable. Tickets are nonrefundable in 
case of cancel, no-show, or refund (except in accordance with United’s 24-hour booking policy). Reservations must be cancelled before original scheduled flight or ticket has no value. 
Penalties: No changes permitted. Other restrictions and additional bag fees may apply. The original and re-issued ticket must be annotated – NONREF/0VALUAFTDPT/CHGFEE – in the 
endorsement box. Service fee applies for ticket issuance through reservations and United City Ticket Office. 
©2023 United Airlines, Inc. All rights reserved. Flight schedule subject to change. For the most current flight information, visit united.com. 
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From Guam (GUM)

UA 196

Flight No.

UA 828

UA 137

UA 171

UA 864

UA 151

UA 177 

UA 873

UA 165

Tokyo (NRT)

Destination

Tokyo (NRT)

Nagoya (NGO)

Nagoya (NGO)

Tokyo (NRT)

Osaka (KIX)

Osaka (KIX)

Tokyo (NRT)

Fukuoka (FUK)

12:30 p.m.

Departure

7:00 a.m.

7:30 a.m.

5:05 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

7:20 a.m.

4:50 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

7:05 a.m.

3:25 p.m.

Arrival

9:55 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

7:55 p.m.

2:25 p.m.

10:10 a.m.

7:50 p.m.

7:55 p.m.

10:10 a.m.

Daily

Frequency

Tues/Thurs/Sat/Sun

Daily

Daily

Tues/Thurs/Sat

Daily

Daily

Daily

Daily

*Additional fees for baggage and other optional services may apply. 

With more than 50 nonstop weekly flights between Guam and 
Japan, we offer more direct flights between the two than any 
other airline.$455*

Roundtrip fares 
starting as low as 

Basic Economy Standard Economy 

 $490*
Roundtrip fares 

starting as low as 


