ATA ALLIANCE MEMBER

Japan adventure awaits you

Special fares between Guam and Narita, Nagoya, Osaka and Fukuoka.



Basic EconomyStandard EconomyRoundtrip fares
starting as low asRoundtrip fares
starting as low as\$455*\$490*

With more than 50 nonstop weekly flights between Guam and Japan, we offer more direct flights between the two than any other airline.

*Additional fees for baggage and other optional services may apply.

From Guam (GUM)

Destination	Flight No.	Frequency	Departure	Arrival
Tokyo (NRT)	UA 196	Daily	12:30 p.m.	3:25 p.m.
Tokyo (NRT)	UA 828	Tues/Thurs/Sat/Sun	7:00 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
Tokyo (NRT)	UA 864	Daily	11:30 a.m.	2:25 p.m.
Tokyo (NRT)	UA 873	Daily	5:00 p.m.	7:55 p.m.
Osaka (KIX)	UA 151	Daily	7:20 a.m.	10:10 a.m.
Osaka (KIX)	UA 177	Tues/Thurs/Sat	4:50 p.m.	7:50 p.m.
Nagoya (NGO)	UA 137	Daily	7:30 a.m.	10:15 a.m.
Nagoya (NGO)	UA 171	Daily	5:05 p.m.	7:55 p.m.
Fukuoka (FUK)	UA 165	Daily	7:05 a.m.	10:10 a.m.

*Terms and Conditions

Fare includes carrier-imposed fees of approximately \$196.00. Taxes of approximately \$52.19 are not included and subject to currency adjustments and applicable taxes, passenger facility charges and security fees. Fares, taxes, and carrier-imposed fees are subject to change without notice. Tickets must be purchased at the time of booking, but no later than March 19, 2023. Travel must originate in Guam and commence between March 5 and May 31, 2023. Valid for roundtrip travel from Guam to Narita, Nagoya, Osaka or Fukuoka. Fares are subject to availability of Economy G class on United[®] aircraft only.

Seats are capacity-controlled and may not be available on all flights and/or dates. The maximum stay is 21 days before departure from fare origin. Stopovers are not permitted. Other restrictions: All segments must be confirmed at time of ticketing. No waitlist allowed. Other discounts and travel certificates are not applicable. Tickets are nonrefundable in case of cancel, no-show, or refund (except in accordance with United's 24-hour booking policy). Reservations must be cancelled before original scheduled flight or ticket has no value. Penalties: No changes permitted. Other restrictions and additional bag fees may apply. The original and re-issued ticket must be annotated – NONREF/OVALUAFTDPT/CHGFEE – in the endorsement box. Service fee applies for ticket issuance through reservations and United City Ticket Office.

©2023 United Airlines, Inc. All rights reserved. Flight schedule subject to change. For the most current flight information, visit united.com.

UA_ISD_7787_GU_FarePromotion_Guam Size: W8.5 in x H11 in Bleed: 0,1969 in CMYK - 300DPI